
Leichhardt Rowing Club Sunday, 26 July 2009

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 1 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 01.33 BRISBANE WATER (Andrea McDowell) 5  2:36.59   0.00  +0.00
2 01.01 DRUMMOYNE 1 (Sophie Jerapetritis) 1  2:37.13   0.54  +0.54
3 01.17 LEICHHARDT 2 (Kiri English-Hawke) 6  2:37.60   0.47  +1.01

01.06 TARA 2 (Andres Millar) 2         
01.07 TARA 3 (Emma Poletto) 3         
01.08 TARA 4 (Christyn Freeman) 4         
01.18 LEICHHARDT 3 (Emma Hart) 7         
01.20 LEICHHARDT 5 (Ashley Aubeelaus) 8         
01.21 LEICHHARDT 6 (Cassandra Kottaras) 9         

Race 2 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CONSOLIDATED

Race 3 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 3

CONSOLIDATED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 4 MENS INTERMEDIATE FOUR (COXED) Final

1 02.02 LEICHHARDT 1 1  2:07.44   0.00  +0.00
2 02.06 TARA 2  2:15.31   7.87  +7.87
3 02.04 BALMAIN 3  2:17.49   2.18 +10.05
4 02.01 GLEBE 4  2:20.24   2.75 +12.80

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 5 WOMENS INTERMEDIATE FOUR (COXED) Final

1 03.06 TARA 1  2:20.94   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 6 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 04.17 BALMAIN 2 (Sam Carroll) 7      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 04.10 LEICHHARDT 3 (Yann Pearson) 6           1.46  +1.46
3 04.20 GLEBE 2 (Byron Smith) 9           6.59  +8.05
4 04.19 GLEBE (Harry Jones) 8          11.05 +19.10
5 04.03 TARA 1 (Jake Temm) 1           3.56 +22.66

04.05 TARA 3 (Hamish Rowe) 2         
04.06 TARA 4 (Henry Walkerden) 3         
04.08 LEICHHARDT 1 (Austen Hunt) 4         
04.09 LEICHHARDT 2 (Hayden Rabone) 5         

Race 7 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CONSOLIDATED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 8 MENS INTERMEDIATE DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 05.17 BRISBANE WATER 3  1:55.39   0.00  +0.00
2 05.01 DRUMMOYNE 1 2  1:57.28   1.89  +1.89
3 05.02 LEICHHARDT 1 4  2:01.19   3.91  +5.80
4 05.09 LEICHHARDT 2 6  2:02.99   1.80  +7.60
5 05.05 BALMAIN 1  2:06.30   3.31 +10.91
6 05.18 DRUMMOYNE 2 5                 



Leichhardt Rowing Club Sunday, 26 July 2009

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 9 WOMENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL Final

1 06.01 LEICHHARDT 1 1  2:42.36   0.00  +0.00
2 06.06 BRISBANE WATER 6  2:45.92   3.56  +3.56
3 06.07 TARA 1 5  2:51.10   5.18  +8.74
4 06.02 BALMAIN 1 2  2:51.86   0.76  +9.50
5 06.04 LEICHHARDT 2 3  2:56.73   4.87 +14.37
6 06.03 BALMAIN 2 4  3:03.65   6.92 +21.29
7 06.09 LEICHHARDT 3 7  3:09.46   5.81 +27.10
8 06.11 BALMAIN 3 9                 
9 06.10 LEICHHARDT 4 8                 

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 10 MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 07.02 GELBE 2 (Byron Smith) 1  2:34.65   0.00  +0.00
2 07.16 BALMAIN 1 (Randal Hayles) 5  2:39.44   4.79  +4.79
3 07.03 GLEBE 3 (Chris Wallace) 2  2:47.09   7.65 +12.44
4 07.05 LEICHHARDT 1 (Austen Hunt) 3  3:02.12  15.03 +27.47
5 07.10 LEICHHARDT 6 (Edward Treffery) 4  3:07.99   5.87 +33.34
6 07.19 GLEBE 5 (Glen Loftus) 6  3:13.14   5.15 +38.49

Race 11 MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CONSOLIDATED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 12 MENS OPEN FOUR (COXED) Final

1 08.01 GLEBE 1      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 08.02 SYDNEY 4          14.86 +14.86
3 08.03 TARA 3           0.80 +15.66
4 08.04 BALMAIN 2           5.28 +20.94

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 13 WOMENS OPEN QUAD SCULL Final

1 09.05 TARA 1  2:12.69   0.00  +0.00
2 09.11 BALMAIN 2 4  2:13.53   0.84  +0.84
3 09.01 LEICHHARDT 1 3  2:14.90   1.37  +2.21
4 09.02 BALMAIN 1 2  2:28.35  13.45 +15.66

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 14 HANDICAP SINGLE SCULL A Final

1 10.34 BRISBANE WATER 2 (Gregory Moeller 25 Sec) 1  2:30.80   0.00  +0.00
2 10.15 BALMAIN 3 (Brett Fountain 20 Sec) 2  2:35.28   4.48  +4.48
3 10.04 BALMAIN 42 (Janine Lippi  10 Sec) 3  2:41.98   6.70 +11.18
4 10.45 NEWCASTLE UNI (Madeleine Van Ewyk GO) 4  2:45.40   3.42 +14.60
5 10.25 MOSMAN 3 (Sean Abbot 25 Sec) 5  2:45.93   0.53 +15.13
6 10.26 MOSMAN 2 (Jones Matos De Silva 25 S) 6                 

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 15 HANDICAP SINGLE SCULL B Final

1 10.12 LEICHHARDT (John Bransby 45 Sec) 1  2:21.38   0.00  +0.00
2 10.05 LEICHHARDT 1 (Kristian Bodell 45  Sec) 2  2:36.67  15.29 +15.29
3 10.37 BRISBANE WATER 5 (Sarah Dickson 45 Sec) 3  2:44.09   7.42 +22.71
4 10.36 BRISBANE WATER 4 (Andrea McDowell 45 Sec) 4  2:46.19   2.10 +24.81

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 16 MENS OPEN QUAD SCULL Final

1 11.04 GLEBE 1  1:58.29   0.00  +0.00
2 11.07 LEICHHARDT 2  2:01.09   2.80  +2.80
3 11.01 BALMAIN 3  2:10.35   9.26 +12.06



Leichhardt Rowing Club Sunday, 26 July 2009

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 17 WOMENS OPEN EIGHT Final

1
12.01 TARA

1  2:12.85   0.00  +0.00

2
12.02 BALMAIN

2  2:31.30  18.45 +18.45

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 18 WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 13.17 BALMAIN 2 (Lesley Anderson) 2  3:22.56   0.00  +0.00
2 13.02 TARA 2 (Annabel Kensit) 1  3:29.82   7.26  +7.26
3 13.19 BALMAIN 4 (Lisa Panuccio) 3  3:35.68   5.86 +13.12

Race 19 WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CONSOLIDATED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 20 MENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL Final

1 14.08 BRISBANE WATER 5      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 14.02 TARA 3           5.70  +5.70
3 14.04 LEICHHARDT 1 1           4.94 +10.64
4 14.06 BALMAIN 4           3.33 +13.97
5 14.05 LEICHHARDT 2 2          15.47 +29.44
6 14.10 LEICHHARDT 3 6           0.67 +30.11

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 21 WOMENS OPEN PAAIR Final

1 15.03 LEICHHARDT 1 1  2:36.53   0.00  +0.00
2 15.07 TARA 2  2:46.41   9.88  +9.88
3 15.02 BALMAIN 1 3  2:50.56   4.15 +14.03

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 22 MENS OPEN EIGHT Final

1
16.03 GLEBE

1  1:55.67   0.00  +0.00

2
16.02 DRUMMOYNE

2  2:05.72  10.05 +10.05

3
16.01 BALMAIN

3  2:07.30   1.58 +11.63


